Constance
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray
Door Side
Adjustment Return Adjustment Code
Price
(incl VAT)
800x800mm 785-800mm 785-800mm DF-DR800X800 L or R £3,480
850x800mm 835-850mm 785-800mm DF-DR850X800 L or R £3,495
900x800mm 885-900mm 785-800mm DF-DR900X800 L or R £3,530
800x900mm 785-800mm 885-900mm DF-DR800X900 L or R £3,555
850x900mm 835-850mm 885-900mm DF-DR850X900 L or R £3,575
900x900mm 885-900mm 885-900mm DF-DR900X900 L or R £3,605
800x1000mm 785-800mm 985-1000mm DF-DR800X1000 L or R £3,630
850x1000mm 835-850mm 985-1000mm DF-DR850X1000 L or R £3,650
900x1000mm 885-900mm 985-1000mm DF-DR900X1000 L or R £3,675
Up to 1000x1000mm £4,295
Up to 1000x1200mm £4,590
15mm to front and return
Tier 4